Individual Best Times (Masters)

Antony Corben - (2242) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

2:31.67
2:31.78
2:32.67
2:35.76
2:38.15
2:49.87
2:50.66
2:58.49
3:09.98
3:10.27
3:22.36
3:22.36
3:33.71

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

3:33.71
3:22.36
3:22.36
2:58.49
2:49.87
2:50.66
3:10.27
3:09.98
2:38.15
2:32.67
2:35.76
2:31.78

2:31.67

Copyright 2024

385
384
377
355
339
274
270
236
195
195
162
162
137

137
162
162
236
274
270
195
195
339
377
355
384
385

Round

Round

Swim
Date
01/06/02
06/06/03
04/06/05
23/04/04
16/06/07
15/06/13
04/05/12
13/06/15
20/06/10
30/01/11
23/01/16
23/01/16
16/06/17

Swim
Date
16/06/17
23/01/16
23/01/16
13/06/15
15/06/13
04/05/12
30/01/11
20/06/10
16/06/07
04/06/05
23/04/04
06/06/03
01/06/02

Meet

Great Britain Masters Champs
GB Masters Championship 2003
GB Masters Championships 2005
GB Masters Championship 2004
British Masters 2007

British Gas GB Masters 2013
British Gas Masters Meet

GB Masters 2015

British Gas Masters Champs
SER Masters Long Course Meet
SER Long Course Masters Meet

SER Long Course Masters Meet

British Masters & Senior Age Group Champs

Meet

British Masters & Senior Age Group Champs

SER Long Course Masters Meet
SER Long Course Masters Meet
GB Masters 2015

British Gas GB Masters 2013
British Gas Masters Meet

SER Masters Long Course Meet
British Gas Masters Champs
British Masters 2007

GB Masters Championships 2005
GB Masters Championship 2004
GB Masters Championship 2003

Great Britain Masters Champs

Venue

Crystal Palace
Swansea
Glasgow
Manchester
Manchester
Plymouth
Sheffield
Manchester
Glasgow
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Aberdeen

Venue

Aberdeen
Crawley
Crawley
Manchester
Plymouth
Sheffield
Crawley
Glasgow
Manchester
Glasgow
Manchester
Swansea

Crystal Palace
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Licence Level

ASA022 0
ASA032 0
ASA052 0
ASA041 0
MAS037 0
MAS382 0
MAS328 0
MAS537 0
MAS210 0
MAS270 0
MAS585 0
MAS585 0
MAS683 0

Licence Level

MAS683 0
MAS585 0
MAS585 0
MAS537 0
MAS382 0
MAS328 0
MAS270 0
MAS210 0
MAS037 0
ASA052 0
ASA041 0
ASA032 0
ASA022 0
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